
Modern	Talking

Cheri,	cheri	lady

49

42

37

32

21

27

13

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

Clarinette	en	Si♭

  
 

  


  



 

















 






 




 





 

 






  
 

 










 



 




 






 




   





















 
















 



















 



 
 




 

 














 

 





 
	=	118

Strumentale

Ritornello

Strofa

Strofa

Introduzione



 


 










©	Ccl



87

83

78

68

73

63

57

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

 

   


















 







 


  


















 













 

 


 
 







 




















 
 

 



    




  































































  
  

 



  







 
 










 

 


  
 





 






 
Ritornello



 





 





















Cheri,	Cheri	Lady

2 ©	Ccl


